4.1

VHF

4.1.1
LAN IEEE802.11a
VHF
VHF LAN
VHF
kHz (
LAN
KHz MHz
VHF



2hop(3 )
4-1
4-1
hop +

300kbps 64QAM
300><240 3003 kbps 1440><3 kbps 975kHz

><10 / hop

1400Byte
300kbps  MPEG-4/SP
300byte 1400Byte




TCP/IP

100 150mS

100mS

hop

150mS

400mS

TCP

UDP

UDP

300mS

1hop



4.1.2

km



4.1.3

10



4.2

4.2.1

4-2

4-2

11




4-3

4-3

4

2

1

4-4

12




4-5

13

1P

1P




4.2.2

LAN

14




4.3

4.3.1

15



16



4.3.2

17



4.3.3

18



4.3.4

VHF

19

4.1



4.4

4.4.1

20



4.4.2

VHF

21



